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Roundtable: Improving Eyewitness IDs with Confidence

Agenda:
13:00-14:00
14:00-14:05

14:05-15:00

15:00-15:10
15:10-15:20

15:20-15:25
15:25-15:55
15:55-16:00

16:00-18:00

Lunch

Welcome & introductions

Chair: Dr Rick Muir

Why we think eyewitnesses are unreliable
Dr Laura Mickes

How eyewitness IDs can be improved
Professor John Wixted

Coffee break

The costs of eyewitness misidentifications
Mr Travis Seale-Carlisle

What are the next steps?

Professor John Wixted & Dr Laura Mickes
Discussion

All (led by Chair)

Rapporteur’s summary

Mr David Morgan

Informal discussions at nearby pub (Princess Louise Pub)

8 December 2016

ROYAL

HOLLOWAY



